
DOUBLES PICKLEBALL LEAGUE
Starts: Tuesday, November 3  /  Register by: Wednesday, October 30

BASKETBALL LEAGUE 
Starts: Monday, January 7  /  Register by: Thursday, January 1

RACQUETBALL TOURNAMENT
Starts: Saturday, February 21  /  Register by: Wednesday, Februrary  18

VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE 
Starts: Monday, March 23 /  Register by: Wednesday, March 18

TENNIS TOURNAMENT
Starts: Saturday, April 18  /  Register by: Wednesday, April 15

SOCCER TOURNAMENT 
Starts: Saturday, May 9  /  Register by: Wednesday, May 6

DOUBLES PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT
Starts: Saturday, May 2 /  Register by: Wednesday, April 29

SOFTBALL LEAGUE
Starts: Monday, May 11  /  Register by: Wednesday, May 6

TENNIS TOURNAMENT
Starts: Saturday, June 6  /  Register by: Wednesday, June 3

SUMMER JAM BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
Starts: Saturday, June 13  /  Register by: Wednesday, June 10

ULTIMATE FRISBEE TOURNAMENT
Starts: Saturday, June 27  /  Register by: Wednesday, June 24

RACQUETBALL TOURNAMENT 
Starts: Saturday, July 18  /  Register by: Wednesday, July 15

BATTLE OF THE BASES TOURNAMENT 
Starts: August 22 & 23  /  Register by: August

FLAG FOOTBALL LEAGUE
Starts: Monday, August 24  /  Register by: Wednesday, August 19

THE VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT (TVT) 
Starts: Friday, September 26  /  Register by: Wednesday, September 23

 
*Tentative Dates

INTRAMURAL
SPORTS

WWW.QUICKSCORES.COM/JBAB

JBAB SPORTS CONTACT: 
(202) 284-3034 
AF.JBAB.SPORTS@US.AF.MIL

2
20

6


